THE DATASHEET OF
ADG736BRMZ-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CMOS Low Voltage
2.5 Ω Dual SPDT Switch
Data Sheet ADG736
Rev. D
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RM-10)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option Branding
ADG736BRM −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB
ADG736BRM-REEL −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB
ADG736BRM-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB
ADG736BRMZ −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB#
ADG736BRMZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB#
ADG736BRMZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB#
ADW54010Z-0REEL −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB#
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part, # denotes RoHS compliant part may be top or bottom marked.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS